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JOHN STUART MILL AND HIS PHILOSOPHICAL LEGACY

SYMPOSIUM ON THE OCCASION OF THE 200™ BIRTH ANNIVERSARY OF JOHN STUART MILL

Program

Monday, 8 May

09.00-09.15

09.15-10.00

10.00-10.45

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.30

15.30-16.15

16.15-17.00

17.15-18.00

18.00-18.45

Tuesday, 9 May

09.00-9.45

09.45-10.30

10.30-11.15

11.30-12.15

12.15-13.00

13.00-14.30

15.00

19.30

Opening

PIERGIORGIO DONATELLI, Rome, Italy
Mill’s Culture of the Self

JANA MIEDZGOVA, Prague, Czech Republic
Utilitarian Interpretation of Moral Subject

Break

ZORAN KURELIC, Zagreb, Croatia
What Can We Learn from Mill's Concept of Nationality?

PAUL REYNOLDS, Ormskirk, United Kingdom
The Utilitarian Dilemma: Critiquing J.S. Mills’s Liberal Ethics

Lunch break

AGNIESZKA NOGAL, Warsaw, Poland
Individual Freedom and Political Community in J. S. Mill's Thought

JOVAN BABIC, Belgrade, Serbia and Montenegro
Self-Regarding / Other-Regarding Actions: Some Remarks

Break

MARIANA SZAPUOVA, Bratislava, Slowakia
John Stuart Mill's Liberal Feminism: Its Legacy and Current Criticism

ESTHER RAMHARTER, Vienna, Austria
‘| thought: are we now back with John Stuart Mill?’ (R. Carnap)

NENAD CEKIC, Belgrade, Serbia and Montenegro
John Stuart Mill and Richard Hare: Utilitarianism without Principle of Utility?

LENKA BOHUNICKA, Bratislava, Slowakia
The Humanistic Dimension of Mill's Utilitarian Ethical Paradigm

CHRISTOPH SCHMIDT-PETRI, Witten / Herdecke, Germany
Mill's Qualitative Utilitarianism

Break

DARKO POLSEK, Zagreb, Croatia

Medical Assistence in Reproduction and Bioethical Principles Derived from Mill's On Liberty

ELVIO BACCARINI, Rijeka, Croatia
Enforcement of Morality

Lunch break
Excursion to Zagreb

Closing dinner for conference participants

Wednesday, 10 May

07.00-12.00

Departure of participants



